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18

NJCAA Div.

Chautauqua GC

Dates: 06/05 -

Par:
Yardage:

Name School
*DANTE MIGLIORE MohkVallCC
FLORIS VETH GAMilitary
ROSS MOORE Nassau CC
ASHTON DENTON GAMilitary
*MITCHELL STEINER SouthwestT
JOHN CARLISLE ColumbusCC
CHRIS SWENSON MinnStaCTC
KENT UMBERGER HarrisArCC
*JOHN BULIGA BucksCtyCC
MASON LANDBORG MinnStaCTC
*PATRICK O'HALLORAN SuffolkCCC
JOSHUA MATISEL AnnArundCC
DOMINIC CAMINITT ColumbusCC
ANTHONY ACCETTURA CollDuPage
SHANE HELBIG NiagrCtyCC
*CHRIS BROWN CentCaroCC
NICK KRESS MinnStaCTC
JAMES ROACH CollDuPage

(TIES NOT BROKEN)

19
20
21

23
24

28
30
31
32

34

38
39

41

LIAM MILLER
*ANDREW GUTIERREZ
PHILIP CAMPISI

TANNER CASEY
CHRISTOPHER DEARTH
EVAN JOHNSON
*CONNOR MARVIN
NIKLAS FRIMODIG
JONATHAN REEDER
*BRIAN CRAWFORD
ADAM PRICE
*NICK BARBER
BRETT DEARHOUSE
*MATTHEW MURPHY
CODY LATIMER
CAMERON EDDY
*COLLYN SHIPPOS
WILL TICKEL
RYAN HAY

JOHN MILULEC
ANDY VADNAIS
THOMAS POHALSKI
*MATTHEW RUEB
WILL LEWIS

GAGE MASTERS
KEVIN UVODICH

Nassau CC
UnionCtyCo
ColumbusCC
GAMilitary
ColumbusCC
Sandhills
SUNYAdirnk
GAMilitary
AnnArundCC
WestchesCC
GAMilitary
MassBayCC
OnondagaCC
BristolCC
JamestowCC
NiagrCtyCC
TompkinsCC
MinnStaCTC
CollDuPage
ColumbusCC
OnondagaCC
Nassau CC
BsmrkStCC
Sandhills
Sandhills
CollDuPage

06/09

IIT Championship

(Today:06-09-2017)

Chautauqua
72
6571
Scores

70 71 69
73 73 72
73 73 74
72 74 79
68 72 75
78 73 72
79 74 75
74 75 78
79 73 77
75 80 78
80 74 75
75 84 75
79 76 77
77 77 77
79 78 77
82 80 75
80 79 78
82 80 79
88 74 78
83 75 79
78 82 78
78 79 78
78 79 81
77 81 80
77 77 84
77 82 83
79 81 79
80 82 79
78 81 80
83 78 77
79 79 81
78 88 82
82 84 81
90 82 77
80 80 83
80 82 83
81 82 82
82 80 84
80 81 85
84 83 82
81 80 86
75 79 81
80 88 81
80 82 87

NY

72
70
72
69
80
73
73
74
77
76
80
76
78
79
77
75
75
72

74
79
79
82
80
82
82
78
81
80
82
84
84
77
78
77
83
81
81
81
82
79
82
94
80
80

(1-18 TIES BROKEN)

282
288
292
294
295
296
301
301
306
309
309
310
310
310
311
312
312
313

314
316
317
317
318
320
320
320
320
321
321
322
323
325
325
326
326
326
326
327
328
328
329
329
329
329

+4

+6

+7

+8
+13
+13
+18
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+23
+24
+24
+25

+26
+28
+29
+29
+30
+32
+32
+32
+32
+33
+33
+34
+35
+37
+37
+38
+38
+38
+38
+39
+40
+40
+41
+41
+41
+41



45

48

51

54
55
56

58
59
60

63

65
66

68

70

72

74
75

77
78

80
81
82

86
87
88
WD
WD
WD
DQ

*NICK MOE

STONE SKEETER
*DAVID ALBRIGHT
JOSH GUY

MICHAEL REEDER
DILLAN LABARBERA
*JORDAN CHRISTIANSON
GEOFF WARKE

SEAN BURK

KYLE KEPLER
TRENT WAITLEY
ANTHONY MILLER
SHAMUS HICKEY
JUSTIN FANTOM
ZACH FRONCKOWIAK
*BEN ABRAHAMSON
BRETT PUHL

KYLE BOE

*JACOB LIEBERSOHN
MATT BOURQUE
COLIN SLOAN
TYLER BOISCLAIR
ZACHARY DAILY
*DANIEL MALLOY
*JOEY COOPER
STEPHEN BERGER
MATTHEW O'BRIEN
*BRENDAN IMBARRATO
*BROOKS BESCHLER
TOMMY APOSTOLICO
COLE MUNSON

EVAN GREY

TYLER WOYTAS
*JACK DECOSTE
AARON BENTO
*CHRIS WYCKOFF
JACK BRENNAN
*COLBY MANNING
*ALBERT JOHANSMEYER
SAMUEL CARON
THOMAS FULTON
LIAM CORBUTT
ALEX BOOTH
MEGHAN ROCHELEAU
RYAN FOWLER
BRIAN ATILINGER
COLIN DAWSON
*CAMARON MENDOZA
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Check out Stats,

2013,

Scores,

MesabiRngC
NiagrCtyCC
SUNYAdirnk
Sandhills
AnnArundCC
JamestowCC
BsmrkStCC
HarrisArCC
CollDuPage
CCMorris
Sandhills
JamestowCC
OnondagaCC
HarrisArCC
NiagrCtyCC
HibbingCC
AnnArundCC
MinnStaCTC
WestchesCC
NiagrCtyCC
OnondagaCC
CCRodeIsld
Nassau CC
RowanColl
DelaTechOw
HarrisArCC
CCRodeIsld
SullivanCC
GeneseeCC
CCMorris
JamestowCC
JamestowCC
CCMorris
MassasoiCC
CCRodeIsld
SprfieldCC
Nassau CC
HolyokeCC
RocklandCC
CCRodeIsld
CCMorris
CCMorris
AnnArundCC
CCRodeIsld
OnondagaCC
NiagrCtyCC
ColumbusCC
RowanColl

and More:

77
77
82
82
83
83
88
82
81
79
83
80
81
85
89
84
85
88
86
86
90
88
84
85
93
83
81
88
91
85
88
88
87
97
87
84
90
94
95
94
92
90
94
119
91
WD
WD
85

86
80
78
83
80
76
81
87
79
88
83
82
86
85
86
84
93
82
80
79
81
85
87
89
85
90
90
86
83
85
88
89
85
93
93
92
96
89
88
97
86
94
89
118
WD
WD
WD
DQ
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79
89
79
87
83
86
85
84
87
84
83
87
84
84
83
85
82
85
90
88
86
85
84
87
81
89
79
86
82
92
90
82
89
83
86
92
87
92
88
89
95
91
99
110
76
WD
WD
DO

88
84
91
80
86
87
79
80
86
83
86
87
85
83
80
86
79
84
84
87
84
84
87
82
84
82
94
86
90
87
84
91
90
84
91
94
92
94
98
89
96
97
96
110
82
WD
WD
DO

330
330
330
332
332
332
333
333
333
334
335
336
336
337
338
339
339
339
340
340
341
342
342
343
343
344
344
346
346
349
350
350
351
357
357
362
365
369
369
369
369
372
378
457

+42
+42
+42
+44
+44
+44
+45
+45
+45
+46
+47
+48
+48
+49
+50
+51
+51
+51
+52
+52
+53
+54
+54
+55
+55
+56
+56
+58
+58
+61
+62
+62
+63
+69
+69
+74
+77
+81
+81
+81
+81
+84
+90
+169



